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EVERUN ER2800 TERRAIN FORKLIFTS 4WD

Standard Configuration

Xinchai 498 Engine(Euro3), Toque Converter Transmission System, Rops & Fops Cabin, Tipping Cabin,
Electric Joystick, Backward Camera, Adjustable Steering Wheel, 2 Stage of Mast(3.5m), Weighter Axles,

14-17.5 Tubeless Tyres.

Optional Configuration

Cummins Engine, Forks with More Length, Hydraulic Joystick, Side Shifter, Air Conditioner, Solid Tyres.

Technical Parameter

pro

A
Loading Capacity 2000kg
Net Weight 4300kg
Max. Driving Speed(l/Il) 9/21km/h
Fuel Consumption Ration 238g/km-h
Service Brake Air Over Hydraulic Disc

Brake On Four Wheels
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Engine Model

Engine Power
Working Pressure
Wheel Base

Tyre

Oil Flow

Rated Speed
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A498BT1
36.8kw
17mpa
2262mm
12-16.5
85L/min
2400r/min
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